Ransford College

1 Asian Int'l Education & Migration | Too Galli, Kedar Kunj AL1, Putalisadak-28, info@asian.edu.np http://www.asian.edu.np
Pvt. Ltd. Kathmandu
2 Golden bridge Consultancy Star Mall 2nd Floor, Kathmandu, Nepal 44600 | goldenbridge.counsel@gmail.com www.goldenbridgeconsultancy.com.np
3 Pyramid e Services SCO 73-74-75, 2nd Floor, above Hot Millions info@pyramideservices.com https://www.pyramideservices.com/
Sec, 17D, Chandigarh, 160017, India
4 Boston Educational Services Pvt. 3rd Floor, Angan Building Putalisadak info@beseducation.com http://beseducation.com/
Ltd
5 Right Path Consulting Group Pvt. Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal info@rightpathedu.com https://rightpathedu.com/
Ltd.
6 Real Education & Visa Services Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal info@realeducationservice.com www.realeducation.com.np
Pvt Ltd
7 Auspark Education Network Pvt Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal ausparkedu@gmail.com; www.auspark.edu.np
Ltd info@auspark.edu.np
8 Trademark Education Pvt Ltd Putalisadak-28, Kathmandu, Nepal trademarkeducation@gmail.com www.trademarkedu.com
9 The Next Education Consultancy Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal admission@thenext.edu.np; https://thenext.edu.np/
Pvt. Ltd k.kandel@thenext.com.au
10 Miracle Institute Pvt Ltd 2nd Floor, Batas Malla Complex info@miracle.edu.np / https://miracle.edu.np
Chipledhunga, Pokhara-04 Kaski, Gandaki, miraclepkr@gmail.com
Nepal
11 Smart Study Visa and Smart Study Tower SCO:- 24, Model Town smartstudyvisa@gmail.com/ http://smartstudy.co/
Immigration Consultants Extension Ludhiana-141002 Punjab (India) international@smartstudy.net.in
12 Shatakshee Educational Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal umesh@shatakshee.edu.np; https://shatakshee.edu.np/
foundation PVT LTD admin@shatakshee.edu.np
13 Access Education Network Pty Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal puspa@accessnepal.net http://accessnepal.net/
Ltd
14 Target International Education Chipledhunga, Pokhara-9, Pokhara, Nepal targetintledu@gmail.com https://tienepal.com
15 BMW EDUCATIONAL Putalisadak (Way to Dillibazar), info@bmwconsultancy.com http://bmwconsultancy.com/
CONSULTANCY Kathmandu,Nepal
16 Dream On Educational Dillibazar (Near Batule Ghar), Kathmandu, info@dreamoneducation.com; www.dreamoneducation.com
Consultancy Pvt Ltd Nepal edudreamon@gmail.com
17 KTM Consulting Group Pty Ltd Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal info@ktmconsultinggroup.com www.ktmconsultingroup.com
18 Iron Gate International Education | Putalisadak - 31 irongate.edu.np@gmail.com
Services
19 Sagip Educational Consultancy Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal info@sagipnepal.com https://sagipnepal.com/
Pvt. Ltd
20 Desire Educational Consultancy Opposite to Batuleghar, Dillibazar, Kathmandu | admissions@desireedunepal.com https://desireedunepal.com/
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21 Sima Education Pvt Ltd Dillibazar-31, Kathmandu, Nepal simaedu.np@gmail.com/ http://sima.edu.np/
info@simaedu.com.np
22 Global Choice Education Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal info@globalchoice.edu.np www.globalchoice.edu.np
Consultant Pvt.Ltd
23 Axis International Education Pvt Putalisadak,Kathmandu,Nepal axisintl.edu@gmail.com www.axisedu.com.np
Ltd
24 informatics Consultancy Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal informaticsc@gmail.com www.infoconsultant.edu.np
25 Ivy League Education Pvt Ltd Putalisadak -28, Madhavi Tower, 6th Floor ivy.edu.np@gmail.com www.ivyleague.edu.np
26 Common Foundation Pvt. Ltd Putalisadak, Kathmandu, Nepal commonedu@gmail.com/ www.commonedu.com.np
info@commonedu.com.np
27 Eurohub Group Education Devkota Sadak, New Baneshwor-1 info.eurohub@gmail.com http://www.eurohub.edu.np/
Consultancy Pvt. Ltd
28 RNB Business Group Pty Ltd Suite 4D, Level 4, 33 Queen Street rnbbusinessgroup@gmail.com
29 IDB Nepal Educational Bagbazar Sadak, Kathmandu 44600, Nepal info@idbnepal.edu.np http://idbnepal.edu.np/
Consultancy Pvt Ltd
30 Brilliant Education & Career Kathmandu 44600, Nepal info@brilliantedunepal.com http://brilliantedunepal.com/
Services Pvt. Ltd
31 Ace Global Consultancy Pvt Ltd CHIPLEDHUNGA (IN-FRONT OF RANTA shankar.bdrg@gmail.com
EMPORIUM) POKHARA METROPOLITAN CITY-
4 KASKI
32 E. Vibes Educational Consultancy | Putalisadak -28, Opp Machhapuchhre Bank, e.vibes.edu@gmail.com https://evibes.edu.np/
Pvt Ltd Putalisadak Road
33 G.H Educational Network (Global | Start Mall first Floor Putalisadak ghen.nepal@gmail.com
Hub Educational Network)
34 AB Cube Academic Solutions Suite 16, 1/5 Harrow Rd, Auburn NSW 2144 info@abcube.com.au www.abcube.com.au
35 Global Journey Education Putalisadak -28 safal@globaljourneyedu.com.np
Services Pvt Ltd
36 Edex Educational Consultancy Putalisadak -28 edexconsultancy@gmail.com https://www.edex.com.co/
37 Rohini International Education Kathmandu info@rohini.edu.np https://www.rohini.edu.np/
Services
38 Study World Education Butwal info@studyworld.edu.np http://studyworld.edu.np/
Consultancy and Research Centre
Pvt. Ltd.
39 Beacon Premier International Pokhara 04 Siddhartha Chowk, Kaski Gandaki, admission.beacon@gmail.com; http://beaconedu.com.np/
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40 Euro Asia Education Consultancy Kapurdhara Marg, Kathmandu 44600, Nepal info@euroasia.com.np https://euroasia.com.np/
Pvt Ltd
41 Skyfall International Educational Putli Sadak- 32 Way Dilibazar info@skyfall.edu.np https://skyfall.edu.np/
Consultancy Pvt Ltd.
42 Platonic Education Services Pvt Putalisadak, Opposite to Shanker Dev Campus | info.platoniceducation@gmail.com
Ltd
43 Standard Education for Abroad Putalisadak 31 admission@standardeducation.co https://standardeducation.com.np/
Study & Vocational Training Pvt. m.np
Ltd.
44 Pragmatic International House no 1281, Putali Marga, Putalisadak info@pragmaticintl.com https://pragmaticintl.com/
Education Consultancy
45 Sunland Education & Immigration | 1743 Sector 21 gupta_anisha@yahoo.com http://sunlandedu.com/
Consultants
46 Pride Abroad Studies Pvt Ltd Putalisadak - 32 info@prideedu.com https://prideedu.com/
47 Townhall Education 160, Adwit Marga, raju.townhall@gmail.com https://townhalleducation.com/
48 Prime Education Information Putalisadak(Opposite Kumrari Bank) primedu@wlink.com.np
Center(P) Ltd.
49 Focal Point Education Il floor, Annapurna Supermarket focalpoint.edu@gmail.com http://www.focalpoint.edu.np/
Consultancy Pvt Ltd Mahendrapool, Pokhara-4 Kaski, Nepal
50 Delta Educare Nepal 2nd Floor, BBC Bhawan, Chipledhunga, GPO admin@delta.edu.np/ www.delta.edu.np
Box 599, Pokhara 33700 NEPAL info@delta.edu.np
51 Raffles Educare Associates Pvt. Putalisadak (way to Dillibazar) info@raffleseducare.com https://raffleseducare.com/
Ltd.
52 Govinda Education Pvt Ltd Level 2, 219 Sahayog Marga Anamnagar study@govindaeducation.com http://www.govindaeducation.com/
53 Expert Multipurpose Pvt.Ltd Dillibazar expertmultipurpose@gmail.com https://expertmultipurpose.edu.np/
54 Connect Globe Education Group Bagbazar-31 Intl.cgeg@gmail.com
Pty Ltd.
55 Career Makers Education Pvt. Ltd | G.P.O. Box: 8975, E.P.C. 5630, Dillibazar vishnu@careermakers.edu.np https://careermakers.edu.np/
Height
56 Abrolink International Education Bagbazar-28 abrolink@gmail.com
Pvt. Ltd.
57 Bright Way Education Guangzhou k_apply@gzbwedu.com
58 Innovative Creation Services Pvt Putalisadak info.goicsnepal@gmail.com
Ltd
59 Foreign Education Solution (FES) 2/32 Hercules Street feslinksydney@gmail.com http://operaacademy.com.au/

Link

| Web : www.ransford.edu.au | Contact: 1300 198 775, 0296892173 | E-mail : info@ransford.edu.au |

|| Sydney - Suite 6, Level 1, Greenway plaza office suites 222-230 Church St, Parramatta NSW 2150 ||

|| Melbourne - Suite 1-6 79 Paisley St Footscray VIC 3011 ||




Ransford College

60 Aussie Education Migration and 6-10 Geeves Avenue info@aussieeducation.com.au
Financial Services
61 UniGlobe Education Consultancy | 31 - Bagbazar, Putalisadak Chowk roshan.uniglobe@gmail.com
Pvt. Ltd
62 AE Global Putalisadak -31 frontdesk@aenepal.net http://aenepal.net/
63 English Council Pty. Ltd. Exhibition Road Putalisadak info@englishcounciledu.com https://englishcounciledu.com/
64 Januka Education Foundation 5th floor, Mahanagar Suparmarket 32 Tinkune | suraj.kc@janukafoundation.edu.np | https://janukafoundation.edu.np/
65 Everestlink Education Bagbazar, Bhaktapur Bus Park everestlink.edu@gmail.com
Consultancy and Visa Advisors
Pvt. Ltd.
66 KANGAROO EDUCATION 5th Floor AB Complex, Padmodaya Mode info@kangaroo.edu.np https://kangarooedu.com/
FOUNDATION
67 Silver Sky Education Foundation Lekhnathmarg info@silverskyef.com https://silverskyef.com/
Pty Ltd
68 Dreamland Abroad Education Pvt | Ramshah Path Putalisadak, info@dreamland.edu.np http://dreamland.edu.np/
LTd
69 Garden International Education Putalisadak -28 info@gardenintl.com.np https://gardenintl.com.np/
70 Dynamic Universe Education Plus | GPO Box 8975, EPC 5337 Way to Dillibazar, admission@dynamic.edu.np
Immigration Services Pvt. Ltd. Putalisadak
71 Abroad Hub Pvt Ltd Dillibazar-32 abroadhub@gmail.com
72 Model Global Visas Consultancy Level 4 Jagannath Bhawan, New Baneshwor info@mgvisas.net https://www.mgvisas.net/
Pvt Ltd
73 Visa Info Pvt Ltd Pokhara-2, Karki rudra.giri@visainfo.edu.np http://visainfo.edu.np/
74 Nep Education Planners Pvt Ltd Tinkune -32 (near Kantipur Hospital) info@nep.edu.np https://nep.edu.np/
75 Impulse International Institute 2nd Floor G.G Complex Chipledhunga info@impulseintl.com https://www.impulseintl.com/
76 Nepcoms Services Everest Bank Building 3rd Floor, Bagbazar-31 Ktm@nepcoms.com https://nepcoms.com/
77 AIP Education Pvt Ltd Near to Everest Hotel, New Baneshwor 10 info@aipedu.com https://aipedu.com/
78 Netco Technology (NETCOTEC) Adwait Marga, Putalisadak-31 info@netco.edu.np
Pvt Ltd
79 SABDA Consultancy and Abroad Bagbazar -28 info@sabdaeducation.com https://sabdaeducation.com/
Study
80 Noble International Consultancy Post Box:- 7049 New Baneshowar nobleintlconsultancy@gmail.com
P. Ltd.
81 Sea Link Education Center Pvt.Ltd | 31 Putalisadak info@sealink.edu.np https://sealink.edu.np/
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82 Orbit International Education Dillibazar info@orbitedu.com https://orbitedu.com/
(Pvt) Ltd
83 Silicon Education Network Pvt Ltd | Dillibazar info@siliconedu.com https://siliconedu.com/
84 Pathfinders International GPO Box 5305, Kathmandu 31 consult.pathfinders@gmail.com
Education Pvt Ltd
85 Aplus Education and Visa Services | 10/24-26 Lords Avenue agentplusaustralia@gmail.com
86 Aims Abroad Education Bharatpur-10,Chitwan, Nepal application.aims98 @gmail.com
87 British American Educare Pvt. Ltd. | GPO Box 8975 EPC 1846 britishamerican.edu.np@gmail.com
88 Eden Academy Consultancy Pvt Tamu Complex -09, Bhanu Chowk, Dharan eden.shristika@gmail.com
Ltd
89 Care International Educational Putalisadak Chowk (Way to Dillibazar) info@ciec.edu.np https://ciec.edu.np/
Consultant P Ltd
90 Presidential Int'l Academic Biratnagar -9, Morag Putalisadak presidentialedunepal@gmail.com https://presidentialnepal.edu.np/
Foundation
91 GLOBAL VISA HELP Level 8,8-24 Kippax Street manusonu2016@gmail.com https://www.globalvisahelp.com.au/
92 Blue Mountain Educational Dillibazar-32 info@opmvs.com
Consultancy Pty Ltd
93 Golden Wave International Putalisadak - 28 info@goldenwave.edu.np https://goldenwave.edu.np/
Educational Consultancy
94 Education Asia (P) LTD 972/4, 1st Floor, 16th B Cross, Newtown admin@educationasiaglobal.com http://educationasia.com/
Yelahanka
95 Visa Counsel Putalisadak visacounsel.np@gmail.com http://www.visacounsel.edu.np/
96 Education Planet Pvt. Ltd Ichhamati Street-248, Bagbazar-3 G.P. Box- admin@eplanet.edu.np https://www.eplanet.edu.np/
8975 E.P.S. No-5735
97 Visa Plus Pvt Ltd Putalisadak -29 info.vplusedu@gmail.com
98 Eduquest Nepal Pvt Ltd Putalisadak eduguestnepal@gmail.com
99 Cosmos Abroad Services Pvt. Ltd. | Bagbazar, cosmos_abroad@consultant.com
100 Einstein Educational Centre New Baneshwor plaza 4th floor admission@einsteineducational.ed http://www.einsteineducational.edu.np/
u.np
101 | Revolution Education Academy Maharajgunj, 03 Chakrapath, reanepal@gmail.com https://reveduconsultancy.com/
Pvt. Ltd.
103 | AUSS GLOBAL STUDY PTY LTD 5/21 GEORGE STREET PARRAMATTA. NSW info@aussglobalstudy.com.au https://www.aussglobalstudy.com.au/
104 | Australia Study Pty. Ltd. Suite 402, 114-120 Castlereagh St info@australiastudy.net.au https://australiastudy.net.au/
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EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

105 Baba Education Consultancy Suite 402, Level 4 332-336 Pitt Street admissions@babaeducation.com.a
u
106 | Brainstorm Abroad Education Suite 306, 410 Elizabeth Street admin@brainstormeducation.com. | https://www.brainstormeducation.com.au/
and Immigration Consultants Pty au
Ltd
107 | E-Visa Plus Level,4, 332-336 Pitt Street ghassan@evisaplus.com http://evisaplus.com/
108 | Harbour Migration 5/1 Station Rd, Auburn, Sydney sujeevan@harbourmigration.com/ | http://harbourmigration.com/
info@harbourmigration.com
109 | Horizon Abroad Study Level 2- Mahakabi road Maitidev, horionstudyabroad@gmail.com
Kathmandu
110 | Journey to Australia Suite 301, Level 3, 32 York Street sydney@journeytoaustralia.com www.journeytoaustralia.com
111 | Meritocracy Consultancy Services | 8 Fan Way, Stanhope Gardens, NSW 2768 meritocracyimmigration@yahoo.co | www.mcsvisas.com.au
m.au
112 | New Edge Consultancy Services Level 8, Suite 804 99 York St info@newedgecs.com https://wholesale.banking.societegenerale.com/en/so
lutions-services/markets/prime-services/
113 NEW PAGE INTERNATIONAL PTY Suite 106, 365 Lt Collins St info@newpageau.com https://newpageau.com/
LTD
114 | PR Education Solution Pty Ltd Suite 3A, 22 Horwood Place admission@predusolution.com.au https://www.predusolution.com.au/
115 Pacific International Consulting LEVEL 5,Suite 501, 262 Pitt St info@picconsulting.com.au https://pacificvisa.com.au/
T/A Pacific Education & Visa
Services
116 Promise Services 8/16, Oxford Street namrata@promiseservices.com.au https://promiseservices.com.au/
117 | Supragroup Pty Ltd 22 Hartington Street, praveen.k@supragroup.com.au http://supragroup.com.au/
118 | WEB INTERNATIONAL 26 Bay St, Rockdale NSW 2216 websydney.australia@gmail.com http://www.webinternationaledu.com/
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